Position

Instr (Special Assignment)

Counselor (SFP)

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor Il

Other Positions Held

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt
Counselor (SFP),
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker
(Special)

Student Tutor IlI

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

Total Wages

$112,875

$30,214

$6,317

$5,041

$4,829

$4,422

$2,604

$2,329

$2,143

$1,467

$1,239

$1,197

$1,130

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,8

$1

$

32

$0

$0

$0

$0

77

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

27

$0



Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor Il

Calworks Student
Assistant ||

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Writing Center

LAVC Writing Center

$990

$709

$0

$0



