Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instr (Special Assignment)	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$112,875	\$25,832
Counselor (SFP)	Counselor (SFP), Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$30,214	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$6,317	\$0
Student Tutor III	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$5,041	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$4,829	\$0
Student Tutor IV	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$4,422	\$177
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$2,604	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$2,329	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$2,143	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$1,467	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$1,239	\$0
Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$1,197	\$27
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$1,130	\$0

Student Tutor III	Calworks Student Assistant II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$990	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Writing Center	\$709	\$0